18 Agustos 2017 Cuma

9. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

At ismi
EMRSOY(3)

ISLAH(10)
GULDURGULDUR(5)
DALTON(2)
GORUNMEZ(9)
ESERALP(4)
OZGENHAN(7)

MAVi ATES(6)
OZPINAR(12)
DAGKRALI(1)
KAVINTAY(11)
OZKOSAGA®8)

TEMZ HANIM(13)

Yas
3yke

3yad
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yde
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3ykd
3yke

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)30.000 &
1)7500 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KOBRA - IKBALIM

KAIZBERT (RU) - KALAMS ESINTIS]

KAIZBERT (RU) - SONVEZ ATES

ZENGINOGLU - GNDEMIR

TURBO - NAFILE

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - ZAFIRE16

OZGUNHAN - CANBUSRA
ALTAHA - ZAHDE 34

GOBAKBEY - FERRAN

KOSANEFE - KUQUK DUNYA

ODINHAN - AHU

MURATAGA - JAPONGULU

GUMUSTEKIN - ENDAM

Maiden/DHOW
2.)12.000 ¢
2.)3.000 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 ASOZEN
55 D.YILDIZ
57 AASLAN
57 GOKH.GOKCE
55 B.AVERBAK
57 MHAVEDI
57 F.YUKSEL
57 AKURSUN
55 MUS.CELIK
52 ZKARABULUT
55 S.AKBULAT
54 DOGUKAN SAV
55 MAHS. TURAN

Sahip
M ERC. EMRE

MEH. GELIK
MUN. GOKGE
H. SEM KOGER
MEN. KARAGUL
iLH. GUGLU
SEL. GIFTGI

M LEV. TOPSAKAL
HUS. GIGEK
ATA CANBAZ
YUR. KARGIN
OZG. KAYA

ILH. TEKINALP

57 kg,

3.6.000 ¢
3.1.500 ¢

Antrenérii
C.TURAN

AS.GURSAN
AS.GURSAN
B.SENGEL
ZFIRAT
MAH.BAYKARA
H.HARMANBASI
ZFIRAT
O.GUNELI
O.GUNELI
S.YANMAZ
R.GUNELI

SUK. CELIK

Derece

1.20.88

1.21.02

1.21.07

12142

1.21.45

1.22.21

1.22.38

1.22.66

1.25.14

12517

1.25.22

1.25.71

1.33.72

istanbul Hipdromu (56. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

4)3000 ¢

4)750 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

3,70
2,20
3,35
7,00
9,45
3,35
14,90
4,25
22,70
33,05
28,30
44,65

75,30

5 1Boy
9 Boyun
2 25Boy
1

8

12

10

13
7
4

11

GGk HP
36

47

37

43
46
16
38
25

4 Boy

6Boy 14

GANYAN(3) 3,70 4, 7Li PLASE(1,2,3,6/1,10/4,9/9,10/2,6/4,5,7/3,10) 27,63 t, 2. 6'L1 GANYAN(1/9/10/2/7/3) 2.130,01 +, 5'LI GANYAN(9/10/2/7/3) 308,28 b, 4LU GANYAN(10/2/7/3) 96,55 *, 2.
3'LU GANYAN(2/7/3) 29,45 +, IKILi(3/10) 6,60 +, SIRALI IKILi(3/10) :13,55 £, PLASE(10) :1,40 , PLASE(3) :1,55 ¥, PLASE IKILi(3/10) 4,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/5) :10,00 +, PLASE IKILI(5/10)

17,30 £, TABELA BAHIS(3/10/5/2) 69,06 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(3/10/5/2) :1,39 ©, 6. CIFTE(7/3) :64,85 t, 7'Li GANYAN(2,3/1/9/10/2/7/3) :12.247,88 ©



